
REG.NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT

OSHA 21/19   Alicia Poteon-Dias -v- Waste Disposals (2003) Limited Hearing of 1:00

OSHA 73/21 & O.S.H.A.  -v-  Waste Disposals (2003) Limited Application 

OSHA 14/23

TD 375/23 G.I.G.W.U.  -v- RBC Financial (Caribbean) Limited Hearing 1:30

3RD COURT

TD 30/24 P.S.A.  -v-  Eagles Transport Limited Hearing 9:00

ESD COURT

RSBD 21/23 N.W.U.  -v-  NH International (Caribbean) Limited Part-Heard 1:30

 IRO 11 & 12/24 9:00

TD 288/23 1:15

ESD 4/20 1:15

TD 316, 317 & 1:00

385/23

IN THE INDUSTRIAL COURT OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

BEFORE HH C. LONDON - MEMBER

BEFORE HH H. SOVERALL  - VICE PRESIDENT

BEFORE HH M. ALS - MEMBER

BEFORE HH S. FINGAL - MEMBER

T.T.U.C.I.W.  -v- A.S. Bryden and Sons (Trinidad) Limited

BEFORE HH M. DANIEL - MEMBER

BEFORE HH M. MITCHELL - MEMBER

BEFORE HH B. DUBAY - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH A. ABERDEEN   - MEMBER

S.W.W.T.U. -v- National Flour Mills Limited

(VIRTUAL)

N.W.U.  -v- AAA Wastewater Treatment Plant Limited

BEFORE HH A. STROUDE - MEMBER

BEFORE HH S. SAMAROO - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

P.S.A.  -v- North West Regional Health Authority

(VIRTUAL)

MENTION AND REPORT

THURSDAY 8TH JANUARY, 2026

CASE LISTING



 TD 194/25 9:30

TD 52/24 1:30

TD 247/25 9:30

TD 513/12 9:30

 MPD 3/23 & 9:35

1/24

TD 362/22 9:40

TD 286/23 9:45

TD 390/23 9:50

TD 364/24 9:55

TD 374/24 10:00

OSHA 6/21 10:05

OSHA 88/21 10:10

TD 4/24 10:15

TD 251/25 10:20

TD 58/24 10:25

TD 340/24 10:30

TD 341/24 10:35

TD 255-260/24 10:40

TD 273/24 10:45

CONCILIATION 

T.T.W.A.  -v- Pricesmart Clubs (TT) Limited

N.C.W.G.E.A.  -v- Dynamic 1 Group of Companies

N.U.G.F.W.  -v-  Caribbean Development Company Limited

(Conc. Room 2)

(E.S.D. Conf. Room)
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CASE MANAGEMENT CONFERENCE 

(Conc. Room 2)

S.W.U.  -v- C.L. Blanchfield and Company Limited

THURSDAY 8TH JANUARY, 2026

O.W.T.U.  -v- PS Operations Limited

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- Independent Community Credit Union Co-operative Society Limited

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- Scotiabank Trinidad and Tobago Limited

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- First Citizens Bank Limited

A.T.U.  -v- Occumed, Health Safety Wellness Limited

P.S.A.   -v- Ministry of Education / Chief Personnel Officer 

P.S.A.  -v-  Executive Tactical Intelligence and Bodyguard Services Limited

S.W.W.T.U.  -v-  Port Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- St. Jude's School For Girls

T.T.U.C.I.W.   -v-  Miguel Moses and Sons

C.W.U.  -v-   Trinidad and Tobago Mortgage Finance Company Limited

T.T.U.C.I.W.  -v-  Bryden Pi Limited

O.S.H.A.  -v- Port Authority of Trinidad and Tobago

O.S.H.A.  -v- Port Authority of Trinidad and Tobago / Estate Constable 

Paul Richardson #32850

BEFORE HH H. SEALE - PRESIDENT     (Pres. Conf. Room)

B.I.G.W.U.  -v-  St. Jude's School For Girls



REG.NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT

TD 97/16 (S) O.W.T.U.  -v- Petroleum Company of Trinidad and Tobago Limited Hearing 9:30

w/day

TD 78/24 (S) 9:00

MENTION AND REPORT

BEFORE HH M. MITCHELL - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

N.T.O.G.W.T.U.  -v-  Vincent Rampersad and Sons Limited
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THURSDAY 8TH JANUARY, 2026

SAN FERNANDO 


